
PUMPS COVERED IN THIS IPL 
90038 WITH DW3635 & 7112736

FOR QUESTIONS AND CONCERNS, CONTACT US AT: 

WWW.ALLPARTSINC.COM 

CALL: 1-269-685-4123 

TEXT LINE: 269-447-0412 

https://www.allpartsinc.com/
https://www.allpartsinc.com/


1

DW3635/7112736 Pump 

36
37

45
44

43
42

41
40

39 46

47 48 57
56
55

5453

38

35
34

21

20

18
17

73
12 11

19

 8

22 23

28

32 33

24  25
 26

 27
29  30

 31

 9

10

2

1

52

51

50

49

63

58

59
60

61
62

7
3

 5

 6

64

100

35

101 

37

70

71

72

22 23

28

32 33

24  25
 26

 27
29  30

 31

71

72

34

102

32 33

62 

38
37

28

23
50

43

5553

REVISION Nr. 00 PRINTING DATE March 2023

74

4

75

103

104

105

12 11 10

18
17

19

103 104 105
73

74
75

3400 RPM

ITDEPT
Cross-Out

https://www.allpartsinc.com/


2 REVISION Nr. 00 PRINTING DATE March 2023

2 REVISION Nr. 00 PRINTING DATE March 2023

# PART # DESCRIPTION NOTE QTY PHOTO
50 See Kit 102 O-Ring 3, 0x88 1
51 N/A Crankcase Cover 1
52 7110307 Screw M6x20 4 view part
53 7115026 O-Ring 2, 62x9, 92 1
54 7106869 Cap G1/4" 1
55 7110305 O-Ring 2, 62x9, 13 1 view part
56 7111225 Cap 1 view part
57 7110303 Cap 1 view part
58 N/A Oil Cap Kit 1
59 N/A Eccentric Shaft 40x62x12 1
60 N/A Axial Ring 51x61x0, 5 1
61 N/A Inner Seeger D.62 1
62 7110314 Sealing Ring 40x62x7 1 view part
63 N/A Motor/Pump Support 1
64 N/A Screw M6x20 4
70 N/A Eccentric Shaft 1

71 N/A Suction Valve 
Assembly Kit 3

72 See Kit 100 Delivery Valve 
Assembly Kit 3 view part

73
See Kit 104

Quick Coupling + 
Injector EI 1,8 1 view part

74 O-Ring 1,78x15,6 1 view part
75 O-Ring 1,78x12,42 1 view part

# PART # DESCRIPTION NOTE QTY PHOTO
100 7114725 Complete Valve Kit 1 view part
101 7114711 Water Seal Kit 1 view part
102 7115014 Oil Seal Kit 1
103 7115566 Outlet Check Valve 1 view part

104 7115567 QC Outlet With 
Injector Body Kit 1 view part

105 7115568 Injector Kit 1 view part
106 7118732 M22x1.5 Injector M22x1.5 M 1

Kits 
Spare Parts Kit

# FNA PART # DESCRIPTION NOTE QTY PHOTO
1 N/A Pump Manifold 1
2 N/A Screw G1/8" 3
3 N/A Fitting 1
4 7000123 Water Filter view part
5 N/A Screw M8X40 4
6 N/A Screw M8X30 4
7 N/A Screw G1/8" 1
8 N/A Temperature Switch G1/4" 1
9 710359 Screw G1/8" 1

10 See Kit 103 O-Ring 2, 4x5, 6 1 view part
11 See Kit 103 Check Valve 1 view part
12 See Kit 103 Spring 1 view part
17 See Kit 105 Spring 1 view part
18 See Kit 105 Ball 7/32" 1 view part
19 See Kit 105 Hose Fitting 1 view part
20 7115020 Regulating Valve Kit 1 view part
21 7115021 Valve Knob 1 view part

22

See Kit 100

Suction/Discharge 
Valve Seat 3 view part

23 O-Ring 1, 78x8, 73 3 view part

24 Suction/Discharge 
Valve 3 view part

25 Suction/Discharge 
Valve Spring 3 view part

25 Suction/Discharge 
Valve Spring 3 view part

26 Suction/Discharge 
Valve Cage 3 view part

27
Suction/Discharge 

Valve Seat (discharge 
side)

3 view part

28 O-Ring 1, 78/12, 42 3 view part

29 Suction/Discharge 
Valve 3 view part

30 Suction/Discharge 
Valve Spring 3 view part

30 Suction/Discharge 
Valve Spring 3 view part

31
Suction/Discharge 

Valve Cage 
(discharge side)

3 view part

32 O-Ring 1, 78x14 3 view part
33 Ring 1, 78/14 3 view part
34 See Kit 101 Sealing Ring 12x18x6, 5 3 view part
35 See Kit 101 Sealing Ring 12x18x5 3 view part
36 N/A Packing Retainer D12 3
37 See Kit 102 O-Ring 1,1, 78x21, 3
38 See Kit 102 Sealing Ring 14x22x5 3
39 N/A Pump Crankcase Vr FNA 1
40 N/A Bearing 17x47x14 1
41 N/A Outer Seeher D.17 1
42 N/A Axial Ring 40x46, 5x0, 5 1
43 7115022 O-Ring 2,2, 62x42, 1 view part
44 7115023 Side Cover 1 view part
45 7115024 Inner Seeger D.47 1 view part
46 7115025 Piston D.12 3
47 N/A Pin 8x23 3
48 N/A Connection Rod 3
49 7110310 Cover Plate 1 view part

DW3635/7112736 Pump 

view part

view part

https://www.allpartsinc.com/7000123-water-inlet-screen.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7115566-outlet-check-valve-by-pass-repair-kit.html.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7115568-injector-kit-for-dw3635.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7115020-unloader-dw3635.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7115021-unloader-valve-knob-aaa-dw3635.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7114725-valve-replacement-kit-dw3635.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7114711-water-seal-kit-for-dw3635-pump.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7115022-dw3635-aaa-pump-sight-glass-o-ring.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7115023-sight-glass-side-cover-dw3635.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/inner-circlip-for-dw3635-siteglass-7115024.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/baffle-crankshaft-cover-7110310.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/crankshaft-cover-screw-7110307.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/vent-plug-o-ring-7110305.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/crankcase-plug-ew4040-7111225.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/plug-cover-7110303.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7110314-crankshaft-seal-ew-series.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7114725-valve-replacement-kit-dw3635.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7114725-valve-replacement-kit-dw3635.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7115567-outlet-fitting-kit-dw3635.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7115567-outlet-fitting-kit-dw3635.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7114711-water-seal-kit-for-dw3635-pump.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7115566-outlet-check-valve-by-pass-repair-kit.html.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7115568-injector-kit-for-dw3635.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7115014-oil-seal-kit-for-aaa-dw3635-pumps.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/7118732-injector-body-with-o-rings-m22-connection.html

	Binder2.pdf
	7117086_6312 0651_DWD-K_FNA_IPL_06-17-2022
	COMBINED DWD-K PUMPS.pdf
	7112736_6312 0150_DWD-K_FNA_06-17-2022 INTERNAL.pdf
	7112736 DW3635 REV B with new Kits.pdf
	7117086_6312 0651_DWD-K_FNA_06-17-2022_INTERNAL.pdf


	7112736_6312 0150_DWD-K_FNA_IPL_06-17-2022
	Blank Page



